
WE O CHAMP 2021_Nuit
Mailly-Champagne 16.10.2021

5116GE ASO Sillery

Sylvain MAINGUY
9211IF DSA
Course : Violet long
Distance : 5240m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 0:49:47 (9'30"/km)

30/55 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mathias LATASTE 0:33:40
2. Alexandre DEES 0:35:51
3. Rémi LEDEZ 0:36:16

1. 35 00:03:36 385m 9'21"/km
2. 38 00:02:07 00:05:43
3. 33 00:01:18 00:07:01 151m 8'37"/km
4. 38 00:01:13 00:08:14 151m 8'03"/km
5. 49 00:01:57 00:10:11 245m 7'58"/km
6. 89 00:05:49 00:16:00 690m 8'26"/km
7. 58 00:02:07 00:18:07 224m 9'27"/km
8. 57 00:03:43 00:21:50 129m 28'49"/km
9. 50 00:03:02 00:24:52 363m 8'21"/km

10. 31 00:03:32 00:28:24 556m 6'21"/km
11. 44 00:04:14 00:32:38 268m 15'48"/km
12. 39 00:04:46 00:37:24 425m 11'13"/km
13. 40 00:01:28 00:38:52 152m 9'39"/km
14. 48 00:02:36 00:41:28 303m 8'35"/km
15. 46 00:02:49 00:44:17 130m 21'40"/km
16. 54 00:04:06 00:48:23 667m 6'09"/km
17. 100 00:00:57 00:49:20 193m 4'55"/km
18. 999 00:00:27 00:49:47 117m 3'51"/km
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